
Date Currency ROE

09/Feb/2026 USD/VND 26,289

08/Feb/2026 USD/VND 26,289

07/Feb/2026 USD/VND 26,289

06/Feb/2026 USD/VND 26,323

05/Feb/2026 USD/VND 26,371

04/Feb/2026 USD/VND 26,391

03/Feb/2026 USD/VND 26,364

02/Feb/2026 USD/VND 26,275

01/Feb/2026 USD/VND 26,275

31/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,275

30/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,343

29/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,412

28/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,522

27/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,578

26/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,599

25/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,599

24/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,599

23/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,661

22/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,619

21/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,661

20/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,619

19/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,633

18/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,633

17/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,633

16/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,626

15/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,633

14/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,647

13/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,668

09/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,626

08/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,668

07/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,668

06/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,668

05/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,689

Freight & surcharges 

D&D invoice

Effective from 13 July 2024, ROE will be calculated as follows:

For Freight & surcharges: ROE will be based on the first invoice creation date. For any subsequent, rebilled, or disputed 

invoices, ROE will remain unchanged.

For Import Demurrage & Detention: ROE will be applied based on the actual invoice creation date, which is the date of 

charge calculation or payment, following customer’s scheduled or actual date of container pick-up.

Notes: 

(*) Per 01 Bill of Lading, multiple invoices of import demurrage and detention can be created with varying ROE based on 

invoice creation date.

(**) D&D priced by website is subject to local tax. Your D&D invoice will contain the additional VAT by Formula: Total 
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04/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,689

03/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,689

02/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,619

01/Jan/2026 USD/VND 26,619

31/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,619

29/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,725

28/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,725

27/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,725

26/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,725

25/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,725

24/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,725

23/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,696

22/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,661

21/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,661

20/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,661

19/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,682

18/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,696

17/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,711

16/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,689

15/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,704

14/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,704

13/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,704

12/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,696

11/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,753

10/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,739

09/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,718

08/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,718

07/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,718

06/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,718

05/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,739

04/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,746

03/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,739

02/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,739

01/Dec/2025 USD/VND 26,732

30/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,732

29/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,732

28/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,774

27/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,746

26/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,739

25/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,746

24/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,746

23/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,746

22/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,746

21/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,767

20/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,774

19/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,774

18/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,732

17/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,725

16/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,725

15/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,725
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14/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,746

13/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,725

12/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,675

11/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,668

10/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,675

09/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,675

08/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,675

07/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,682

06/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,696

05/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,689

04/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,711

03/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,711

02/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,711

01/Nov/2025 USD/VND 26,711

31/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,711

30/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,732

29/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,704

28/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,675

27/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,696

26/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,696

25/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,696

24/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,725

23/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,718

22/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,732

21/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,746

20/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,739

19/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,739

18/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,739

17/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,739

16/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,739

15/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,753

14/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,746

13/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,739

12/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,739

11/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,739

10/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,746

09/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,760

08/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,760

07/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,760

06/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,781

05/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,781

04/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,781

03/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,795

02/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,802

01/Oct/2025 USD/VND 26,824

30/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,816

29/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,802

28/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,802

27/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,802

26/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,795
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25/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,816

24/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,809

23/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,788

22/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,781

21/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,781

20/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,781

19/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,781

18/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,767

17/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,774

16/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,781

15/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,753

14/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,753

13/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,753

12/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,802

11/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,795

10/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,788

09/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,809

08/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,781

07/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,781

06/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,781

05/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,767

04/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,760

03/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,739

02/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,739

01/Sep/2025 USD/VND 26,739

31/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,739

30/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,739

29/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,760

28/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,739

27/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,760

26/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,711

25/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,704

24/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,704

23/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,704

22/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,802

21/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,767

20/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,696

19/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,668

18/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,668

17/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,668

16/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,668

15/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,654

14/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,682

13/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,661

12/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,626

11/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,612

10/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,612

09/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,612

08/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,599
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07/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,605

06/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,640

05/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,585

04/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,592

03/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,592

02/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,592

01/Aug/2025 USD/VND 26,592

31/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,578

30/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,619

29/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,605

28/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,543

27/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,543

26/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,543

25/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,529

24/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,543

23/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,536

22/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,550

21/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,557

20/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,557

19/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,557

18/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,543

17/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,557

16/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,529

15/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,522

14/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,501

13/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,501

12/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,501

11/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,508

10/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,536

09/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,522

08/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,543

07/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,571

06/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,571

05/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,571

04/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,592

03/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,557

02/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,522

01/Jul/2025 USD/VND 26,515

30/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,487

29/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,487

28/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,487

27/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,508

26/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,543

25/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,557

24/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,599

23/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,529

22/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,529

21/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,529

20/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,515
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19/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,494

18/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,481

17/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,460

16/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,412

15/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,412

14/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,412

13/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,412

12/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,412

11/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,391

10/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,439

09/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,439

08/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,439

07/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,439

06/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,481

05/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,481

04/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,439

03/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,419

02/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,412

01/Jun/2025 USD/VND 26,412

31/May/2025 USD/VND 26,412

30/May/2025 USD/VND 26,336

29/May/2025 USD/VND 26,336

28/May/2025 USD/VND 26,309

27/May/2025 USD/VND 26,309

26/May/2025 USD/VND 26,336

25/May/2025 USD/VND 26,336

24/May/2025 USD/VND 26,336

23/May/2025 USD/VND 26,364

22/May/2025 USD/VND 26,364

21/May/2025 USD/VND 26,350

20/May/2025 USD/VND 26,336

19/May/2025 USD/VND 26,309

18/May/2025 USD/VND 26,309

17/May/2025 USD/VND 26,309

16/May/2025 USD/VND 26,323

15/May/2025 USD/VND 26,309

14/May/2025 USD/VND 26,350

13/May/2025 USD/VND 26,357

12/May/2025 USD/VND 26,350

11/May/2025 USD/VND 26,350

10/May/2025 USD/VND 26,350

09/May/2025 USD/VND 26,350

08/May/2025 USD/VND 26,350

07/May/2025 USD/VND 26,357

06/May/2025 USD/VND 26,343

05/May/2025 USD/VND 26,371

04/May/2025 USD/VND 26,371

03/May/2025 USD/VND 26,371

02/May/2025 USD/VND 26,371

01/May/2025 USD/VND 26,371
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30/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,377

29/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,377

28/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,405

27/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,405

26/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,405

25/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,439

24/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,391

23/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,371

22/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,221

21/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,221

20/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,221

19/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,221

18/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,221

17/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,221

16/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,200

15/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,214

14/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,106

13/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,106

12/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,106

11/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,140

10/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,364

09/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,391

08/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,173

07/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,166

06/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,166

05/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,166

04/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,180

03/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,006

02/Apr/2025 USD/VND 26,012

01/Apr/2025 USD/VND 25,959

31/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,939

30/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,939

29/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,939

28/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,946

27/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,939

26/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,986

25/Mar/2025 USD/VND 26,006

24/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,972

23/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,972

22/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,972

21/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,933

20/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,919

19/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,893

18/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,893

17/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,886

16/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,886

15/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,886

14/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,873

13/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,827

12/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,834
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11/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,913

10/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,866

09/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,866

08/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,866

07/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,873

06/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,873

05/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,926

04/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,959

03/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,919

02/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,919

01/Mar/2025 USD/VND 25,919

28/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,906

27/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,919

26/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,906

25/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,853

24/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,893

23/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,893

22/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,893

21/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,886

20/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,899

19/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,886

18/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,853

17/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,755

16/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,755

15/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,755

14/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,827

13/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,939

12/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,919

11/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,761

10/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,670

09/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,670

08/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,670

07/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,644

06/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,528

05/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,541

04/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,664

03/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,439

02/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,439

01/Feb/2025 USD/VND 25,439

31/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,439

30/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,439

29/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,439

28/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,439

27/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,439

26/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,439

25/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,439

24/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,458

23/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,426

22/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,644
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21/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,696

20/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,696

19/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,696

18/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,696

17/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,755

16/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,761

15/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,761

14/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,775

13/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,742

12/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,742

11/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,742

10/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,761

09/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,755

08/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,742

07/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,755

06/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,801

05/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,801

04/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,801

03/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,834

02/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,860

01/Jan/2025 USD/VND 25,860

31/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,860

30/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,827

29/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,827

28/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,827

27/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,827

26/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,827

25/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,827

24/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,827

23/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,827

22/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,827

21/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,827

20/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,834

19/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,827

18/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,814

17/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,768

16/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,781

15/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,781

14/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,781

13/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,781

12/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,761

11/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,742

10/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,755

09/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,761

08/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,761

07/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,761

06/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,761

05/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,781

04/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,781
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03/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,761

02/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,729

01/Dec/2024 USD/VND 25,729

30/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,729 n

29/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,742

28/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,761

27/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,788

26/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,794

25/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,807

24/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,807

23/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,807

22/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,801

21/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,801

20/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,781

19/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,788

18/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,761

17/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,761

16/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,761

15/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,775

14/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,716

13/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,722

12/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,690

11/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,644

10/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,644

09/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,644

08/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,735

07/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,755

06/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,716

05/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,690

04/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,664

03/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,664

02/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,664

01/Nov/2024 USD/VND 25,651

31/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,664

30/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,677

29/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,729

28/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,742

27/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,742

26/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,742

25/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,781

24/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,781

23/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,775

22/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,651

21/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,541

20/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,541

19/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,541

18/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,560

17/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,343

16/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,305
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15/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,217

14/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,186

13/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,186

12/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,186

11/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,211

10/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,211

09/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,217

08/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,224

07/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,136

06/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,136

05/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,136

04/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,117

03/Oct/2024 USD/VND 25,025

02/Oct/2024 USD/VND 24,975

01/Oct/2024 USD/VND 24,920

30/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,969

29/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,969

28/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,969

27/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,994

26/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,957

25/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,975

24/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,988

23/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,969

22/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,969

21/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,969

20/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,932

19/Sep/2024 USD/VND 25,000

18/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,994

17/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,902

16/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,908

15/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,908

14/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,908

13/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,939

12/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,914

11/Sep/2024 USD/VND 25,031

10/Sep/2024 USD/VND 25,056

09/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,969

08/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,969

07/Sep/2024 USD/VND 24,969

06/Sep/2024 USD/VND 25,105

05/Sep/2024 USD/VND 25,224

04/Sep/2024 USD/VND 25,236

03/Sep/2024 USD/VND 25,242

02/Sep/2024 USD/VND 25,242

01/Sep/2024 USD/VND 25,242

31/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,242

30/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,249

29/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,230

28/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,192
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27/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,242

26/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,362

25/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,362

24/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,362

23/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,337

22/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,305

21/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,293

20/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,337

19/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,426

18/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,426

17/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,426

16/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,419

15/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,407

14/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,496

13/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,502

12/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,477

11/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,477

10/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,477

09/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,515

08/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,535

07/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,509

06/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,458

05/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,586

04/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,586

03/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,586

02/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,599

01/Aug/2024 USD/VND 25,625

31/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,657

30/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,664

29/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,683

28/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,683

27/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,683

26/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,670

25/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,735

24/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,742

23/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,709

22/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,703

21/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,703

20/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,703

19/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,690

18/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,703

17/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,755

16/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,748

15/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,794

14/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,794 Date Currency ROE

13/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,794 12/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,807

11/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,801

Exchange rate for invoice date before 13th Jul is based on ETD/ETA:10/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,801

09/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,801

D&D invoice
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08/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,788

ETA/ETD Currency ROE 07/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,788

12/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,788 06/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,788

11/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,834 05/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,834

10/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,834 04/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,834

09/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,834 03/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,834

08/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,834 02/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,834

07/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,827 01/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,827

06/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,827 30/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,827

05/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,827 29/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,827

04/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,840 28/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,840

03/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,853 27/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,853

02/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,840 26/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,840

01/Jul/2024 USD/VND 25,840 25/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,840

30/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834 24/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834

29/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834 23/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834

28/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834 22/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834

27/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834 21/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834

26/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834 20/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834

25/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834 19/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834

24/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834 18/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834

23/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834 17/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834

22/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834 16/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834

21/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834 15/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834

20/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,820 14/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,820

19/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,827 13/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,827

18/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,827 12/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,827

17/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,801 11/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,801

16/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,781 10/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,781

15/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,781 09/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,781

14/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,781 08/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,781

13/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,807 07/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,807

12/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,801 06/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,801

11/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,801 05/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,801

10/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,814 04/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,814

09/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,827 03/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,827

08/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,827 02/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,827

07/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,827 01/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,827

06/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834 31/May/2024 USD/VND 25,834

05/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834 30/May/2024 USD/VND 25,834

04/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834 29/May/2024 USD/VND 25,834

03/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,834 28/May/2024 USD/VND 25,834

02/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,853 27/May/2024 USD/VND 25,853

01/Jun/2024 USD/VND 25,853 26/May/2024 USD/VND 25,853

31/May/2024 USD/VND 25,853 25/May/2024 USD/VND 25,853

30/May/2024 USD/VND 25,853 24/May/2024 USD/VND 25,853

29/May/2024 USD/VND 25,853 23/May/2024 USD/VND 25,853

28/May/2024 USD/VND 25,847 22/May/2024 USD/VND 25,847

27/May/2024 USD/VND 25,834 21/May/2024 USD/VND 25,834

Freight invoice (ETA/ETD)
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26/May/2024 USD/VND 25,834 20/May/2024 USD/VND 25,834

25/May/2024 USD/VND 25,834 19/May/2024 USD/VND 25,834

24/May/2024 USD/VND 25,834 18/May/2024 USD/VND 25,834

23/May/2024 USD/VND 25,814 17/May/2024 USD/VND 25,814

22/May/2024 USD/VND 25,834 16/May/2024 USD/VND 25,834

21/May/2024 USD/VND 25,840 15/May/2024 USD/VND 25,840

20/May/2024 USD/VND 25,840 14/May/2024 USD/VND 25,840

19/May/2024 USD/VND 25,834 13/May/2024 USD/VND 25,834

18/May/2024 USD/VND 25,834 12/May/2024 USD/VND 25,834

17/May/2024 USD/VND 25,834 11/May/2024 USD/VND 25,834

16/May/2024 USD/VND 25,814 10/May/2024 USD/VND 25,814

15/May/2024 USD/VND 25,814 09/May/2024 USD/VND 25,814

14/May/2024 USD/VND 25,788 08/May/2024 USD/VND 25,788

13/May/2024 USD/VND 25,761 07/May/2024 USD/VND 25,761

12/May/2024 USD/VND 25,781 06/May/2024 USD/VND 25,781

11/May/2024 USD/VND 25,781 05/May/2024 USD/VND 25,781

10/May/2024 USD/VND 25,781 04/May/2024 USD/VND 25,781

09/May/2024 USD/VND 25,775 03/May/2024 USD/VND 25,775

08/May/2024 USD/VND 25,716 02/May/2024 USD/VND 25,716

07/May/2024 USD/VND 25,716 01/May/2024 USD/VND 25,716

06/May/2024 USD/VND 25,716 30/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,716

05/May/2024 USD/VND 25,722 29/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,722

04/May/2024 USD/VND 25,722 28/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,722

03/May/2024 USD/VND 25,722 27/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,722

02/May/2024 USD/VND 25,735 26/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,735

01/May/2024 USD/VND 25,794 25/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,794

30/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,827 24/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,827

29/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,840 23/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,840

28/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,827 22/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,827

27/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,827 21/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,827

26/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,827 20/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,827

25/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,781 19/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,781

24/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,794 18/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,794

23/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,664 17/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,664

22/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,554 16/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,554

21/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,394 15/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,394

20/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,394 14/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,394

19/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,394 13/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,394

18/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,362 12/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,362

17/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,318 11/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,318

16/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,324 10/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,324

15/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,337 09/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,337

14/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,324 08/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,324

13/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,324 07/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,324

12/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,324 06/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,324

11/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,312 05/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,312

10/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,381 04/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,381

09/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,299 03/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,299

08/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,161 02/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,161
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07/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,161 01/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,161

06/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,161 31/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,161

05/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,161 30/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,161

04/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,161 29/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,161

03/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,161 28/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,161

02/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,142 27/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,142

01/Apr/2024 USD/VND 25,111 26/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,111

31/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,142 25/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,142

30/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,142 24/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,142

29/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,142 23/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,142

28/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,161 22/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,161

27/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,149 21/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,149

26/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,111 20/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,111

25/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,087 19/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,087

24/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,087 18/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,087

23/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,087 17/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,087

22/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,087 16/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,087

21/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,062 15/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,062

20/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,049 14/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,049

19/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,019 13/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,019

18/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,006 12/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,006

17/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,012 11/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,012

16/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,012 10/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,012

15/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,012 09/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,012

14/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,056 08/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,056

13/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,037 07/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,037

12/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,062 06/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,062

11/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,049 05/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,049

10/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,012 04/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,012

09/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,012 03/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,012

08/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,012 02/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,012

07/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,012 01/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,012

06/Mar/2024 USD/VND 24,994 29/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,994

05/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,000 28/Feb/2024 USD/VND 25,000

04/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,031 27/Feb/2024 USD/VND 25,031

03/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,000 26/Feb/2024 USD/VND 25,000

02/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,000 25/Feb/2024 USD/VND 25,000

01/Mar/2024 USD/VND 25,000 24/Feb/2024 USD/VND 25,000

29/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,963 23/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,963

28/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,896 22/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,896

27/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,896 21/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,896

26/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,902 20/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,902

25/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,884 19/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,884

24/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,884 18/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,884

23/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,884 17/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,884

22/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,823 16/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,823

21/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,768 15/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,768

20/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,768 14/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,768

19/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,768 13/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,768
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18/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,768 12/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,768

17/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,768 11/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,768

16/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,768 10/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,768

15/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,768 09/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,768

14/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,768 08/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,768

13/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,726 07/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,726

12/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,738 06/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,738

11/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,702 05/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,702

10/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,702 04/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,702

09/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,702 03/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,702

08/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,768 02/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,768

07/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,786 01/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,786

06/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,762 31/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,762

05/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,902 30/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,902

04/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,969 29/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,969

03/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,969 28/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,969

02/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,969 27/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,969

01/Feb/2024 USD/VND 24,975 26/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,975

31/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,975 25/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,975

30/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,939 24/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,939

29/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,920 23/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,920

28/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,914 22/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,914

27/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,914 21/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,914

26/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,914 20/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,914

25/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,914 19/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,914

24/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,902 18/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,902

23/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,871 17/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,871

22/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,841 16/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,841

21/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,859 15/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,859

20/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,859 14/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,859

19/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,859 13/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,859

18/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,847 12/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,847

17/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,774 11/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,774

16/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,726 10/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,726

15/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,696 09/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,696

14/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,738 08/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,738

13/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,738 07/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,738

12/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,738 06/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,738

11/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,726 05/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,726

10/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,738 04/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,738

09/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,696 03/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,696

08/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,624 02/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,624

07/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,624 01/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,624

06/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,624 31/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,624

05/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,624 30/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,624

04/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,600 29/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,600

03/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,714 28/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,714

02/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,600 27/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,600

01/Jan/2024 USD/VND 24,600 26/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,600
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31/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,600 25/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,600

30/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,600 24/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,600

29/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,600 23/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,600

28/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,690 22/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,690

27/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,702 21/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,702

26/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,720 20/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,720

25/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,720 19/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,720

24/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,624 18/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,624

23/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,624 17/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,624

22/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,624 16/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,624

21/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,612 15/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,612

20/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,648 14/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,648

19/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,624 13/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,624

18/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,618 12/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,618

17/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,588 11/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,588

16/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,588 10/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,588

15/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,588 09/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,588

14/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,642 08/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,642

13/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,642 07/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,642

12/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,636 06/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,636

11/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,618 05/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,618

10/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,660 04/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,660

09/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,660 03/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,660

08/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,660 02/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,660

07/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,618 01/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,618

06/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,624 30/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,624

05/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,594 29/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,594

04/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,624 28/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,624

03/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,624 27/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,624

02/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,624 26/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,624

01/Dec/2023 USD/VND 24,624 25/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,624

30/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,606 24/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,606

29/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,570 23/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,570

28/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,493 22/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,493

27/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,535 21/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,535

26/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,618 20/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,618

25/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,618 19/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,618

24/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,618 18/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,618

23/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,654 17/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,654

22/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,660 16/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,660

21/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,726 15/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,726

20/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,750 14/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,750

19/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,684 13/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,684

18/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,684 12/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,684

17/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,684 11/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,684

16/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,708 10/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,708

15/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,738 09/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,738

14/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,696 08/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,696

13/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,702 07/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,702

#Classification: Internal



12/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,890 06/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,890

11/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,890 05/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,890

10/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,890 04/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,890

09/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,939 03/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,939

08/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,957 02/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,957

07/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,932 01/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,932

06/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,932 31/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,932

05/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,939 30/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,939

04/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,939 29/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,939

03/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,939 28/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,939

02/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,969 27/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,969

01/Nov/2023 USD/VND 24,939 26/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,939

31/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,920 25/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,920

30/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,963 24/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,963

29/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,896 23/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,896

28/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,896 22/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,896

27/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,896 21/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,896

26/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,926 20/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,926

25/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,926 19/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,926

24/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,859 18/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,859

23/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,841 17/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,841

22/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,811 16/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,811

21/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,811 15/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,811

20/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,811 14/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,811

19/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,804 13/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,804

18/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,811 12/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,811

17/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,768 11/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,768

16/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,744 10/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,744

15/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,732 09/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,732

14/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,732 08/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,732

13/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,732 07/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,732

12/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,762 06/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,762

11/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,786 05/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,786

10/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,756 04/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,756

09/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,708 03/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,708

08/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,648 02/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,648

07/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,648 01/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,648

06/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,648 30/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,648

05/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,756 29/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,756

04/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,756 28/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,756

03/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,750 27/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,750

02/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,750 26/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,750

01/Oct/2023 USD/VND 24,726 25/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,726

30/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,726 24/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,726

29/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,726 23/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,726

28/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,678 22/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,678

27/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,648 21/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,648

26/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,744 20/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,744

25/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,738 19/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,738

#Classification: Internal



24/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,618 18/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,618

23/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,618 17/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,618

22/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,618 16/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,618

21/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,594 15/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,594

20/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,523 14/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,523

19/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,464 13/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,464

18/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,440 12/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,440

17/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,417 11/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,417

16/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,417 10/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,417

15/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,417 09/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,417

14/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,423 08/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,423

13/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,417 07/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,417

12/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,411 06/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,411

11/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,423 05/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,423

10/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,423 04/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,423

09/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,423 03/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,423

08/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,423 02/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,423

07/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,423 01/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,423

06/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,464 31/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,464

05/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,547 30/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,547

04/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,446 29/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,446

03/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,387 28/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,387

02/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,387 27/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,387

01/Sep/2023 USD/VND 24,387 26/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,387

31/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,358 25/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,358

30/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,346 24/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,346

29/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,276 23/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,276

28/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,167 22/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,167

27/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,167 21/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,167

26/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,167 20/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,167

25/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,167 19/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,167

24/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,219 18/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,219

23/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,300 17/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,300

22/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,329 16/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,329

21/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,178 15/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,178

20/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,109 14/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,109

19/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,109 13/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,109

18/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,109 12/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,109

17/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,098 11/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,098

16/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,098 10/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,098

15/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,086 09/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,086

14/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,081 08/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,081

13/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,086 07/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,086

12/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,086 06/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,086

11/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,086 05/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,086

10/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,115 04/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,115

09/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,104 03/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,104

08/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,041 02/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,041

07/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,041 01/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,041

#Classification: Internal



06/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,052 31/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,052

05/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,052 30/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,052

04/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,052 29/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,052

03/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,018 28/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,018

02/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,024 27/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,024

01/Aug/2023 USD/VND 24,012 26/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,012

31/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,024 25/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,024

30/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,012 24/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,012

29/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,012 23/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,012

28/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,012 22/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,012

27/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,007 21/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,007

26/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,990 20/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,990

25/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,990 19/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,990

24/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,978 18/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,978

23/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,990 17/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,990

22/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,990 16/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,990

21/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,990 15/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,990

20/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,024 14/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,024

19/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,029 13/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,029

18/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,046 12/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,046

17/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,001 11/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,001

16/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,995 10/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,995

15/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,995 09/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,995

14/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,995 08/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,995

13/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,069 07/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,069

12/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,104 06/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,104

11/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,058 05/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,058

10/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,029 04/Jul/2023 USD/VND 24,029

09/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,933 03/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,933

08/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,933 02/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,933

07/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,933 01/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,933

06/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,927 30/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,927

05/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,910 29/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,910

04/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,877 28/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,877

03/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,888 27/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,888

02/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,871 26/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,871

01/Jul/2023 USD/VND 23,871 25/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,871

30/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,871 24/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,871

29/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,871 23/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,871

28/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,860 22/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,860

27/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,877 21/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,877

26/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,877 20/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,877

25/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,877 19/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,877

24/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,877 18/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,877

23/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,877 17/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,877

22/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,888 16/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,888

21/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,860 15/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,860

20/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,854 14/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,854

19/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,837 13/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,837

#Classification: Internal



18/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,826 12/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,826

17/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,826 11/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,826

16/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,826 10/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,826

15/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,843 09/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,843

14/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,837 08/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,837

13/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,837 07/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,837

12/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,832 06/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,832

11/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,832 05/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,832

10/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,832 04/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,832

09/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,832 03/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,832

08/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,837 02/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,837

07/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,843 01/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,843

06/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,837 31/May/2023 USD/VND 23,837

05/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,837 30/May/2023 USD/VND 23,837

04/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,837 29/May/2023 USD/VND 23,837

03/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,837 28/May/2023 USD/VND 23,837

02/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,837 27/May/2023 USD/VND 23,837

01/Jun/2023 USD/VND 23,826 26/May/2023 USD/VND 23,826

31/May/2023 USD/VND 23,821 25/May/2023 USD/VND 23,821

30/May/2023 USD/VND 23,832 24/May/2023 USD/VND 23,832

29/May/2023 USD/VND 23,793 23/May/2023 USD/VND 23,793

28/May/2023 USD/VND 23,826 22/May/2023 USD/VND 23,826

27/May/2023 USD/VND 23,826 21/May/2023 USD/VND 23,826

26/May/2023 USD/VND 23,826 20/May/2023 USD/VND 23,826

25/May/2023 USD/VND 23,804 19/May/2023 USD/VND 23,804

24/May/2023 USD/VND 23,804 18/May/2023 USD/VND 23,804

23/May/2023 USD/VND 23,798 17/May/2023 USD/VND 23,798

22/May/2023 USD/VND 23,815 16/May/2023 USD/VND 23,815

21/May/2023 USD/VND 23,804 15/May/2023 USD/VND 23,804

20/May/2023 USD/VND 23,804 14/May/2023 USD/VND 23,804

19/May/2023 USD/VND 23,804 13/May/2023 USD/VND 23,804

18/May/2023 USD/VND 23,826 12/May/2023 USD/VND 23,826

17/May/2023 USD/VND 23,821 11/May/2023 USD/VND 23,821

16/May/2023 USD/VND 23,815 10/May/2023 USD/VND 23,815

15/May/2023 USD/VND 23,804 09/May/2023 USD/VND 23,804

14/May/2023 USD/VND 23,798 08/May/2023 USD/VND 23,798

13/May/2023 USD/VND 23,798 07/May/2023 USD/VND 23,798

12/May/2023 USD/VND 23,798 06/May/2023 USD/VND 23,798

11/May/2023 USD/VND 23,798 05/May/2023 USD/VND 23,798

10/May/2023 USD/VND 23,804 04/May/2023 USD/VND 23,804

09/May/2023 USD/VND 23,804 03/May/2023 USD/VND 23,804

08/May/2023 USD/VND 23,804 02/May/2023 USD/VND 23,804

07/May/2023 USD/VND 23,810 01/May/2023 USD/VND 23,810

06/May/2023 USD/VND 23,810 30/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,810

05/May/2023 USD/VND 23,810 29/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,810

04/May/2023 USD/VND 23,804 28/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,804

03/May/2023 USD/VND 23,837 27/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,837

02/May/2023 USD/VND 23,826 26/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,826

01/May/2023 USD/VND 23,849 25/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,849

#Classification: Internal



30/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,837 24/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,837

29/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,837 23/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,837

28/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,837 22/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,837

27/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,843 21/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,843

26/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,865 20/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,865

25/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,860 19/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,860

24/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,837 18/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,837

23/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,793 17/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,793

22/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,793 16/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,793

21/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,793 15/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,793

20/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,793 14/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,793

19/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,798 13/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,798

18/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,798 12/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,798

17/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,821 11/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,821

16/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,821 10/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,821

15/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,821 09/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,821

14/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,821 08/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,821

13/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,821 07/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,821

12/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,821 06/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,821

11/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,815 05/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,815

10/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,804 04/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,804

09/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,804 03/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,804

08/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,804 02/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,804

07/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,804 01/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,804

06/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,826 31/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,826

05/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,837 30/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,837

04/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,865 29/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,865

03/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,860 28/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,860

02/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,865 27/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,865

01/Apr/2023 USD/VND 23,865 26/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,865

31/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,865 25/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,865

30/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,843 24/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,843

29/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,865 23/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,865

28/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,927 22/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,927

27/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,927 21/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,927

26/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,927 20/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,927

25/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,927 19/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,927

24/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,927 18/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,927

23/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,916 17/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,916

22/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,922 16/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,922

21/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,927 15/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,927

20/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,927 14/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,927

19/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,018 13/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,018

18/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,378 12/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,018

17/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,018 11/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,018

16/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,041 10/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,041

15/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,069 09/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,069

14/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,995 08/Mar/2023 USD/VND 23,995

13/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,007 07/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,007

#Classification: Internal



12/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,069 06/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,069

11/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,069 05/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,069

10/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,069 04/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,069

09/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,058 03/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,058

08/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,069 02/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,069

07/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,098 01/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,098

06/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,167 28/Feb/2023 USD/VND 24,167

05/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,138 27/Feb/2023 USD/VND 24,138

04/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,138 26/Feb/2023 USD/VND 24,138

03/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,138 25/Feb/2023 USD/VND 24,138

02/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,172 24/Feb/2023 USD/VND 24,172

01/Mar/2023 USD/VND 24,138 23/Feb/2023 USD/VND 24,138

28/Feb/2023 USD/VND 24,064 22/Feb/2023 USD/VND 24,064

27/Feb/2023 USD/VND 24,086 21/Feb/2023 USD/VND 24,086

26/Feb/2023 USD/VND 24,172 20/Feb/2023 USD/VND 24,172

25/Feb/2023 USD/VND 24,172 19/Feb/2023 USD/VND 24,172

24/Feb/2023 USD/VND 24,172 18/Feb/2023 USD/VND 24,172

23/Feb/2023 USD/VND 24,041 17/Feb/2023 USD/VND 24,041

22/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,973 16/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,973

21/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,956 15/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,956

20/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,950 14/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,950

19/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,922 13/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,922

18/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,922 12/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,922

17/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,922 11/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,922

16/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,916 10/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,916

15/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,944 09/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,944

14/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,956 08/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,956

13/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,837 07/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,837

12/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,793 06/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,793

11/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,793 05/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,793

10/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,793 04/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,793

09/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,804 03/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,804

08/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,793 02/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,793

07/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,798 01/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,798

06/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,826 31/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,826

05/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,815 30/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,815

04/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,815 29/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,815

03/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,815 28/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,815

02/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,793 27/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,793

01/Feb/2023 USD/VND 23,793 26/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,793

31/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,793 25/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,793

30/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,793 24/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,793

29/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,793 23/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,793

28/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,793 22/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,793

27/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,793 21/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,793

26/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,793 20/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,793

25/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,793 19/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,793

24/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,782 18/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,782

23/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,798 17/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,798

#Classification: Internal



22/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,787 16/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,787

21/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,787 15/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,787

20/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,787 14/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,787

19/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,793 13/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,793

18/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,793 12/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,793

17/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,798 11/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,798

16/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,804 10/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,804

15/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,815 09/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,815

14/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,815 08/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,815

13/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,815 07/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,815

12/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,832 06/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,832

11/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,865 05/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,865

10/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,871 04/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,871

09/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,967 03/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,967

08/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,967 02/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,967

07/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,967 01/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,967

06/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,967 31/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,967

05/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,956 30/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,956

04/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,978 29/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,978

03/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,939 28/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,939

02/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,916 27/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,916

01/Jan/2023 USD/VND 23,916 26/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,916

31/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,916 25/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,916

30/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,916 24/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,916

29/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,990 23/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,990

28/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,058 22/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,058

27/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,086 21/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,086

26/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,058 20/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,058

25/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,939 19/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,939

24/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,939 18/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,939

23/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,939 17/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,939

22/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,854 16/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,854

21/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,877 15/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,877

20/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,956 14/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,956

19/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,041 13/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,041

18/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,905 12/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,905

17/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,905 11/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,905

16/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,905 10/Dec/2022 USD/VND 23,905

15/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,138 09/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,138

14/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,259 08/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,259

13/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,341 07/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,341

12/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,341 06/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,341

11/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,720 05/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,720

10/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,720 04/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,720

09/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,720 03/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,720

08/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,871 02/Dec/2022 USD/VND 24,871

07/Dec/2022 USD/VND 25,000 01/Dec/2022 USD/VND 25,000

06/Dec/2022 USD/VND 25,124 30/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,124

05/Dec/2022 USD/VND 25,142 29/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,142

#Classification: Internal



04/Dec/2022 USD/VND 25,136 28/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,136

03/Dec/2022 USD/VND 25,136 27/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,136

02/Dec/2022 USD/VND 25,136 26/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,136

01/Dec/2022 USD/VND 25,211 25/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,211

30/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,217 24/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,217

29/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,224 23/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,224

28/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,211 22/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,211

27/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,174 21/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,174

26/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,174 20/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,174

25/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,174 19/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,174

24/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,180 18/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,180

23/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,149 17/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,149

22/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,143 16/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,143

21/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,111 15/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,111

20/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,180 14/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,180

19/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,180 13/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,180

18/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,180 12/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,180

17/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,242 11/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,242

16/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,236 10/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,236

15/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,249 09/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,249

14/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,249 08/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,249

13/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,249 07/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,249

12/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,249 06/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,249

11/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,249 05/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,249

10/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,236 04/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,236

09/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,211 03/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,211

08/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,224 02/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,224

07/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,217 01/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,217

06/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,192 31/Oct/2022 USD/VND 25,192

05/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,192 30/Oct/2022 USD/VND 25,192

04/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,192 29/Oct/2022 USD/VND 25,192

03/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,211 28/Oct/2022 USD/VND 25,211

02/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,205 27/Oct/2022 USD/VND 25,205

01/Nov/2022 USD/VND 25,217 26/Oct/2022 USD/VND 25,217

31/Oct/2022 USD/VND 25,205 25/Oct/2022 USD/VND 25,205

30/Oct/2022 USD/VND 25,192 24/Oct/2022 USD/VND 25,192

29/Oct/2022 USD/VND 25,192 23/Oct/2022 USD/VND 25,192

28/Oct/2022 USD/VND 25,192 22/Oct/2022 USD/VND 25,192

27/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,902 21/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,902

26/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,823 20/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,823

25/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,799 19/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,799

24/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,678 18/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,678

23/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,476 17/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,476

22/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,476 16/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,476

21/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,476 15/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,476

20/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,487 14/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,487

19/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,306 13/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,306

18/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,288 12/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,288

17/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,230 11/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,230

#Classification: Internal



16/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,213 10/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,213

15/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,213 09/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,213

14/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,213 08/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,213

13/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,224 07/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,224

12/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,224 06/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,224

11/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,236 05/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,236

10/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,242 04/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,242

09/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,219 03/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,219

08/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,219 02/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,219

07/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,219 01/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,219

06/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,201 30/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,201

05/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,086 29/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,086

04/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,086 28/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,086

03/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,075 27/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,075

02/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,058 26/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,058

01/Oct/2022 USD/VND 24,058 25/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,058

30/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,058 24/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,058

29/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,058 23/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,058

28/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,047 22/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,047

27/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,029 21/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,029

26/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,024 20/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,024

25/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,012 19/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,012

24/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,012 18/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,012

23/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,012 17/Sep/2022 USD/VND 24,012

22/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,944 16/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,944

21/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,944 15/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,944

20/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,911 14/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,911

19/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,877 13/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,877

18/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,871 12/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,871

17/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,871 11/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,871

16/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,871 10/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,871

15/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,894 09/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,894

14/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,939 08/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,939

13/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,894 07/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,894

12/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,894 06/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,894

11/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,804 05/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,804

10/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,804 04/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,804

09/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,804 03/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,804

08/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,804 02/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,804

07/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,804 01/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,804

06/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,771 31/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,771

05/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,782 30/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,782

04/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,765 29/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,765

03/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,765 28/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,765

02/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,765 27/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,765

01/Sep/2022 USD/VND 23,776 26/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,776

31/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,782 25/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,782

30/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,782 24/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,782

29/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,765 23/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,765

#Classification: Internal



28/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,754 22/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,754

27/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,754 21/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,754

26/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,754 20/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,754

25/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,754 19/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,754

24/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,754 18/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,754

23/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,759 17/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,759

22/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,754 16/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,754

21/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,748 15/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,748

20/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,748 14/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,748

19/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,748 13/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,748

18/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,743 12/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,743

17/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,737 11/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,737

16/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,732 10/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,732

15/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,743 09/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,743

14/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,737 08/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,737

13/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,737 07/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,737

12/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,737 06/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,737

11/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,748 05/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,748

10/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,748 04/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,748

09/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,704 03/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,704

08/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,709 02/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,709

07/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,687 01/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,687

06/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,687 31/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,687

05/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,687 30/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,687

04/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,715 29/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,715

03/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,726 28/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,726

02/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,704 27/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,704

01/Aug/2022 USD/VND 23,737 26/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,737

31/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,754 25/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,754

30/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,754 24/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,754

29/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,754 23/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,754

28/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,765 22/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,765

27/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,765 21/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,765

26/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,765 20/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,765

25/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,793 19/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,793

24/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,804 18/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,804

23/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,804 17/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,804

22/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,804 16/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,804

21/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,771 15/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,771

20/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,743 14/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,743

19/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,743 13/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,743

18/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,698 12/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,698

17/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,709 11/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,709

16/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,709 10/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,709

15/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,709 09/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,709

14/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,704 08/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,704

13/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,726 07/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,726

12/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,709 06/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,709

11/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,687 05/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,687

#Classification: Internal



10/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,654 04/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,654

09/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,654 03/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,654

08/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,654 02/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,654

07/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,616 01/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,616

06/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,610 30/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,610

05/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,605 29/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,605

04/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,594 28/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,594

03/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,599 27/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,599

02/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,599 26/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,599

01/Jul/2022 USD/VND 23,599 25/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,599

30/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,594 24/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,594

29/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,588 23/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,588

28/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,577 22/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,577

27/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,583 21/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,583

26/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,572 20/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,572

25/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,572 19/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,572

24/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,572 18/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,572

23/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,583 17/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,583

22/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,583 16/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,583

21/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,561 15/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,561

20/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,544 14/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,544

19/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,528 13/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,528

18/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,528 12/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,528

17/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,528 11/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,528

16/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,506 10/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,506

15/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,539 09/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,539

14/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,534 08/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,534

13/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,539 07/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,539

12/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,539 06/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,539

11/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,539 05/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,539

10/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,539 04/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,539

09/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,544 03/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,544

08/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,544 02/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,544

07/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,534 01/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,534

06/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,528 31/May/2022 USD/VND 23,528

05/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,534 30/May/2022 USD/VND 23,534

04/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,534 29/May/2022 USD/VND 23,534

03/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,534 28/May/2022 USD/VND 23,534

02/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,544 27/May/2022 USD/VND 23,544

01/Jun/2022 USD/VND 23,544 26/May/2022 USD/VND 23,544

31/May/2022 USD/VND 23,523 25/May/2022 USD/VND 23,523

30/May/2022 USD/VND 23,523 24/May/2022 USD/VND 23,523

29/May/2022 USD/VND 23,517 23/May/2022 USD/VND 23,517

28/May/2022 USD/VND 23,517 22/May/2022 USD/VND 23,517

27/May/2022 USD/VND 23,517 21/May/2022 USD/VND 23,517

26/May/2022 USD/VND 23,523 20/May/2022 USD/VND 23,523

25/May/2022 USD/VND 23,490 19/May/2022 USD/VND 23,490

24/May/2022 USD/VND 23,468 18/May/2022 USD/VND 23,468

23/May/2022 USD/VND 23,447 17/May/2022 USD/VND 23,447

#Classification: Internal



22/May/2022 USD/VND 23,447 16/May/2022 USD/VND 23,447

21/May/2022 USD/VND 23,447 15/May/2022 USD/VND 23,447

20/May/2022 USD/VND 23,447 14/May/2022 USD/VND 23,447

19/May/2022 USD/VND 23,447 13/May/2022 USD/VND 23,447

18/May/2022 USD/VND 23,403 12/May/2022 USD/VND 23,403

17/May/2022 USD/VND 23,285 11/May/2022 USD/VND 23,285

16/May/2022 USD/VND 23,296 10/May/2022 USD/VND 23,296

15/May/2022 USD/VND 23,301 09/May/2022 USD/VND 23,301

14/May/2022 USD/VND 23,301 08/May/2022 USD/VND 23,301

13/May/2022 USD/VND 23,301 07/May/2022 USD/VND 23,301

12/May/2022 USD/VND 23,301 06/May/2022 USD/VND 23,301

11/May/2022 USD/VND 23,312 05/May/2022 USD/VND 23,312

10/May/2022 USD/VND 23,307 04/May/2022 USD/VND 23,307

09/May/2022 USD/VND 23,307 03/May/2022 USD/VND 23,307

08/May/2022 USD/VND 23,307 02/May/2022 USD/VND 23,307

07/May/2022 USD/VND 23,307 01/May/2022 USD/VND 23,307

06/May/2022 USD/VND 23,307 30/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,307

05/May/2022 USD/VND 23,301 29/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,301

04/May/2022 USD/VND 23,312 28/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,312

03/May/2022 USD/VND 23,317 27/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,317

02/May/2022 USD/VND 23,328 26/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,328

01/May/2022 USD/VND 23,312 25/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,312

30/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,312 24/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,312

29/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,312 23/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,312

28/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,307 22/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,307

27/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,307 21/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,307

26/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,301 20/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,301

25/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,232 19/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,232

24/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,232 18/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,232

23/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,232 17/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,232

22/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,232 16/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,232

21/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,232 15/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,232

20/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,232 14/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,232

19/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,232 13/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,232

18/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,205 12/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,205

17/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,230 11/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,230

16/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,230 10/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,230

15/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,230 09/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,230

14/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,230 08/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,230

13/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,240 07/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,240

12/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,225 06/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,225

11/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,210 05/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,210

10/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,210 04/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,210

09/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,210 03/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,210

08/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,210 02/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,210

07/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,210 01/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,210

06/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,230 31/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,230

05/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,250 30/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,250

04/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,245 29/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,245

#Classification: Internal



03/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,240 28/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,240

02/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,240 27/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,240

01/Apr/2022 USD/VND 23,240 26/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,240

31/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,245 25/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,245

30/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,250 24/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,250

29/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,245 23/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,245

28/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,240 22/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,240

27/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,230 21/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,230

26/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,230 20/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,230

25/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,230 19/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,230

24/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,250 18/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,250

23/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,250 17/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,250

22/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,260 16/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,260

21/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,260 15/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,260

20/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,240 14/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,240

19/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,240 13/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,240

18/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,240 12/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,240

17/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,210 11/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,210

16/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,220 10/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,220

15/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,220 09/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,220

14/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,220 08/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,220

13/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,210 07/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,210

12/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,210 06/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,210

11/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,210 05/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,210

10/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,210 04/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,210

09/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,210 03/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,210

08/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,180 02/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,180

07/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,180 01/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,180

06/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,210 28/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,210

05/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,210 27/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,210

04/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,210 26/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,210

03/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,190 25/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,190

02/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,190 24/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,190

01/Mar/2022 USD/VND 23,169 23/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,169

28/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,180 22/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,180

27/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,210 21/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,210

26/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,210 20/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,210

25/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,210 19/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,210

24/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,159 18/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,159

23/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,129 17/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,129

22/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,119 16/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,119

21/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,109 15/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,109

20/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,038 14/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,038

19/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,038 13/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,038

18/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,038 12/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,038

17/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,048 11/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,048

16/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,084 10/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,084

15/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,079 09/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,079

14/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,038 08/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,038

#Classification: Internal



13/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,008 07/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,008

12/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,008 06/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,008

11/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,008 05/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,008

10/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,008 04/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,008

09/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,008 03/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,008

08/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,008 02/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,008

07/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,008 01/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,008

06/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,008 31/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,008

05/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,008 30/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,008

04/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,008 29/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,008

03/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,008 28/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,008

02/Feb/2022 USD/VND 22,998 27/Jan/2022 USD/VND 22,998

01/Feb/2022 USD/VND 23,018 26/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,018

31/Jan/2022 USD/VND 22,988 25/Jan/2022 USD/VND 22,988

30/Jan/2022 USD/VND 22,988 24/Jan/2022 USD/VND 22,988

29/Jan/2022 USD/VND 22,988 23/Jan/2022 USD/VND 22,988

28/Jan/2022 USD/VND 22,988 22/Jan/2022 USD/VND 22,988

27/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,008 21/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,008

26/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,079 20/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,079

25/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,099 19/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,099

24/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,079 18/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,079

23/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,079 17/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,079

22/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,079 16/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,079

21/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,079 15/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,079

20/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,068 14/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,068

19/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,068 13/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,068

18/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,068 12/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,068

17/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,048 11/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,048

16/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,099 10/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,099

15/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,099 09/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,099

14/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,099 08/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,099

13/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,129 07/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,129

12/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,129 06/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,129

11/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,149 05/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,149

10/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,149 04/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,149

09/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,149 03/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,149

08/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,149 02/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,149

07/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,149 01/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,149

06/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,169 31/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,169

05/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,210 30/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,210

04/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,210 29/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,210

03/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,159 28/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,159

02/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,240 27/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,240

01/Jan/2022 USD/VND 23,240 26/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,240

31/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,240 25/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,240

30/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,326 24/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,326

29/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,321 23/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,321

28/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,270 22/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,270

27/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,301 21/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,301

#Classification: Internal



26/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,291 20/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,291

25/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,291 19/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,291

24/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,291 18/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,291

23/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,382 17/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,382

22/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,371 16/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,371

21/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,321 15/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,321

20/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,321 14/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,321

19/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,361 13/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,361

18/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,361 12/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,361

17/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,361 11/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,361

16/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,331 10/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,331

15/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,311 09/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,311

14/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,432 08/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,432

13/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,472 07/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,472

12/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,149 06/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,149

11/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,149 05/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,149

10/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,149 04/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,149

09/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,038 03/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,038

08/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,038 02/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,038

07/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,028 01/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,028

06/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,018 30/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,018

05/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,003 29/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,003

04/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,003 28/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,003

03/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,003 27/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,003

02/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,003 26/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,003

01/Dec/2021 USD/VND 23,013 25/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,013

30/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,003 24/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,003

29/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,998 23/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,998

28/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,983 22/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,983

27/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,983 21/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,983

26/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,983 20/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,983

25/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,978 19/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,978

24/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,978 18/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,978

23/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,978 17/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,978

22/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,978 16/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,978

21/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,972 15/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,972

20/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,972 14/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,972

19/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,972 13/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,972

18/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,972 12/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,972

17/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,988 11/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,988

16/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,988 10/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,988

15/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,988 09/Nov/2021 USD/VND 22,988

14/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,008 08/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,008

13/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,008 07/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,008

12/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,008 06/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,008

11/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,008 05/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,008

10/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,079 04/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,079

09/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,079 03/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,079

08/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,079 02/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,079

#Classification: Internal



07/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,079 01/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,079

06/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,079 31/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,079

05/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,079 30/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,079

04/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,084 29/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,084

03/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,084 28/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,084

02/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,084 27/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,084

01/Nov/2021 USD/VND 23,084 26/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,084

31/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,084 25/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,084

30/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,084 24/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,084

29/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,084 23/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,084

28/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,084 22/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,084

27/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,084 21/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,084

26/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 20/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089

25/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 19/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089

24/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 18/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089

23/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 17/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089

22/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 16/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089

21/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 15/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089

20/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 14/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089

19/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,079 13/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,079

18/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 12/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089

17/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 11/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089

16/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 10/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089

15/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 09/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089

14/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 08/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089

13/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 07/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089

12/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 06/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089

11/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 05/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089

10/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 04/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089

09/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 03/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089

08/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 02/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089

07/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 01/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089

06/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 30/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,089

05/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,099 29/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099

04/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 28/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,089

03/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 27/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,089

02/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 26/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,089

01/Oct/2021 USD/VND 23,089 25/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,089

30/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,089 24/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,089

29/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,089 23/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,089

28/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099 22/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099

27/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,104 21/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,104

26/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099 20/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099

25/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099 19/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099

24/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099 18/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099

23/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,089 17/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,089

22/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,089 16/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,089

21/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099 15/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099

20/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099 14/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099

#Classification: Internal



19/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099 13/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099

18/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099 12/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099

17/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099 11/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099

16/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,089 10/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,089

15/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099 09/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099

14/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,089 08/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,089

13/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,094 07/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,094

12/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,109 06/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,109

11/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,109 05/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,109

10/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,109 04/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,109

09/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,109 03/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,109

08/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,109 02/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,109

07/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099 01/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,099

06/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,109 31/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,109

05/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,119 30/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,119

04/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,119 29/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,119

03/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,119 28/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,119

02/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,109 27/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,109

01/Sep/2021 USD/VND 23,129 26/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,129

31/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,154 25/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,154

30/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,154 24/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,154

29/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,144 23/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,144

28/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,144 22/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,144

27/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,144 21/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,144

26/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,139 20/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,139

25/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,139 19/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,139

24/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,164 18/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,164

23/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,169 17/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,169

22/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,149 16/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,149

21/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,149 15/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,149

20/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,149 14/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,149

19/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,139 13/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,139

18/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,129 12/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,129

17/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,230 11/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,230

16/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,260 10/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,260

15/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,260 09/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,260

14/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,260 08/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,260

13/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,260 07/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,260

12/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,281 06/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,281

11/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,270 05/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,270

10/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,281 04/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,281

09/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,281 03/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,281

08/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,281 02/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,281

07/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,281 01/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,281

06/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,281 31/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,281

05/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,301 30/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,301

04/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,326 29/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,326

03/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,341 28/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341

02/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,341 27/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341

#Classification: Internal



01/Aug/2021 USD/VND 23,341 26/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341

31/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341 25/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341

30/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341 24/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341

29/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,351 23/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,351

28/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,361 22/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,361

27/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,361 21/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,361

26/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,351 20/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,351

25/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341 19/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341

24/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341 18/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341

23/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341 17/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341

22/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,351 16/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,351

21/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341 15/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341

20/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,351 14/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,351

19/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,351 13/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,351

18/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,331 12/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,331

17/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,331 11/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,331

16/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,331 10/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,331

15/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,351 09/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,351

14/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,331 08/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,331

13/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,331 07/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,331

12/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,331 06/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,331

11/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,331 05/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,331

10/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,331 04/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,331

09/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,331 03/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,331

08/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341 02/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341

07/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,351 01/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,351

06/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,351 30/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,351

05/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,351 29/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,351

04/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341 28/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,341

03/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341 27/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,341

02/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341 26/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,341

01/Jul/2021 USD/VND 23,341 25/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,341

30/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,371 24/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,371

29/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,351 23/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,351

28/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,351 22/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,351

27/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,341 21/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,341

26/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,341 20/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,341

25/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,341 19/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,341

24/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,291 18/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,291

23/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,281 17/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,281

22/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,281 16/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,281

21/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,281 15/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,281

20/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,281 14/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,281

19/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,281 13/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,281

18/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,281 12/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,281

17/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,270 11/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,270

16/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,291 10/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,291

15/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,291 09/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,291

14/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,361 08/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,361

#Classification: Internal



13/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,382 07/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,382

12/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,382 06/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,382

11/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,382 05/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,382

10/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,371 04/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,371

09/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,376 03/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,376

08/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,376 02/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,376

07/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,376 01/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,376

06/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,371 31/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371

05/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,371 30/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371

04/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,371 29/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371

03/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,371 28/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371

02/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,392 27/May/2021 USD/VND 23,392

01/Jun/2021 USD/VND 23,392 26/May/2021 USD/VND 23,392

31/May/2021 USD/VND 23,392 25/May/2021 USD/VND 23,392

30/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382 24/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382

29/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382 23/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382

28/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382 22/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382

27/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371 21/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371

26/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382 20/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382

25/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371 19/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371

24/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371 18/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371

23/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382 17/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382

22/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382 16/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382

21/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382 15/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382

20/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371 14/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371

19/May/2021 USD/VND 23,392 13/May/2021 USD/VND 23,392

18/May/2021 USD/VND 23,392 12/May/2021 USD/VND 23,392

17/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382 11/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382

16/May/2021 USD/VND 23,392 10/May/2021 USD/VND 23,392

15/May/2021 USD/VND 23,392 09/May/2021 USD/VND 23,392

14/May/2021 USD/VND 23,392 08/May/2021 USD/VND 23,392

13/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382 07/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382

12/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382 06/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382

11/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382 05/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382

10/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371 04/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371

09/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371 03/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371

08/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371 02/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371

07/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371 01/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371

06/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371 30/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,371

05/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371 29/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,371

04/May/2021 USD/VND 23,371 28/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,371

03/May/2021 USD/VND 23,382 27/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,382

02/May/2021 USD/VND 23,387 26/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,387

01/May/2021 USD/VND 23,387 25/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,387

30/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,387 24/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,387

29/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,397 23/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,397

28/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,402 22/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,402

27/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,402 21/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,402

26/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,397 20/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,397

#Classification: Internal



25/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392 19/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392

24/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392 18/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392

23/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392 17/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392

22/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392 16/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392

21/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392 15/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392

20/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392 14/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392

19/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392 13/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392

18/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392 12/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392

17/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392 11/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392

16/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392 10/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392

15/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,412 09/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,412

14/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,412 08/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,412

13/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,412 07/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,412

12/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392 06/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392

11/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392 05/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392

10/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392 04/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392

09/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392 03/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392

08/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,402 02/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,402

07/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,402 01/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,402

06/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392 31/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,392

05/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,392 30/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,392

04/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,407 29/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,407

03/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,407 28/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,407

02/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,407 27/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,407

01/Apr/2021 USD/VND 23,402 26/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,402

31/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,402 25/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,402

30/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,402 24/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,402

29/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,402 23/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,402

28/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,392 22/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,392

27/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,392 21/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,392

26/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,392 20/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,392

25/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,392 19/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,392

24/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,392 18/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,392

23/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,397 17/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,397

22/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,402 16/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,402

21/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,371 15/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,371

20/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,371 14/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,371

19/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,371 13/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,371

18/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,371 12/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,371

17/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,371 11/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,371

16/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,371 10/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,371

15/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,371 09/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,371

14/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,356 08/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,356

13/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,356 07/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,356

12/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,356 06/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,356

11/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,341 05/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,341

10/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,351 04/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,351

09/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,351 03/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,351

08/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,341 02/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,341

#Classification: Internal



07/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,331 01/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,331

06/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,331 28/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,331

05/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,331 27/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,331

04/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,341 26/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,341

03/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,351 25/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,351

02/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,351 24/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,351

01/Mar/2021 USD/VND 23,341 23/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,341

28/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,336 22/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,336

27/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,336 21/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,336

26/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,336 20/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,336

25/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321 19/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321

24/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,341 18/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,341

23/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321 17/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321

22/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321 16/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321

21/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321 15/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321

20/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321 14/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321

19/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321 13/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321

18/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321 12/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321

17/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321 11/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321

16/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321 10/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321

15/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,291 09/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,291

14/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321 08/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321

13/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321 07/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321

12/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321 06/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,321

11/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,341 05/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,341

10/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,351 04/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,351

09/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,341 03/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,341

08/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,361 02/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,361

07/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,382 01/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,382

06/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,382 31/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,382

05/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,382 30/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,382

04/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,382 29/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,382

03/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,392 28/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,392

02/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,392 27/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,392

01/Feb/2021 USD/VND 23,397 26/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,397

31/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,397 25/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,397

30/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,397 24/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,397

29/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,397 23/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,397

28/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,397 22/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,397

27/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,397 21/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,397

26/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,392 20/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,392

25/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,392 19/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,392

24/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,392 18/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,392

23/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,392 17/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,392

22/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,392 16/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,392

21/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,392 15/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,392

20/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,392 14/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,392

19/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,392 13/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,392

18/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,392 12/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,392

#Classification: Internal



17/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,382 11/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,382

16/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,382 10/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,382

15/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,382 09/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,382

14/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,412 08/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,412

13/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,422 07/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,422

12/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,422 06/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,422

11/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,422 05/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,422

10/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,447 04/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,447

09/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,447 03/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,447

08/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,447 02/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,447

07/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,422 01/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,422

06/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,422 31/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,422

05/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,452 30/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

04/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,452 29/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

03/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,452 28/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

02/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,452 27/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

01/Jan/2021 USD/VND 23,452 26/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

31/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 25/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

30/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 24/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

29/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 23/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

28/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 22/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

27/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 21/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

26/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 20/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

25/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 19/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

24/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 18/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

23/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 17/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

22/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 16/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

21/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 15/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

20/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 14/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

19/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 13/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

18/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 12/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

17/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 11/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

16/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 10/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

15/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 09/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

14/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 08/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

13/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 07/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

12/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 06/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

11/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452 05/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,452

10/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,462 04/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,462

09/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,462 03/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,462

08/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,462 02/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,462

07/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,462 01/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,462

06/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,493 30/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,493

05/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,493 29/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,493

04/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,493 28/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,493

03/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,493 27/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,493

02/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,483 26/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,483

01/Dec/2020 USD/VND 23,483 25/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,483

30/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,472 24/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,472

#Classification: Internal



29/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,498 23/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,498

28/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,498 22/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,498

27/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,498 21/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,498

26/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 20/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503

25/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 19/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503

24/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,493 18/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,493

23/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 17/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503

22/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 16/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503

21/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 15/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503

20/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 14/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503

19/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 13/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503

18/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 12/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503

17/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 11/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503

16/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 10/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503

15/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 09/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503

14/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 08/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503

13/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 07/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503

12/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 06/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503

11/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 05/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503

10/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 04/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503

09/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 03/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503

08/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 02/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503

07/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 01/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503

06/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 31/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503

05/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 30/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503

04/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 29/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503

03/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 28/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503

02/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 27/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503

01/Nov/2020 USD/VND 23,503 26/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503

31/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503 25/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503

30/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503 24/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503

29/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503 23/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503

28/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503 22/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503

27/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503 21/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503

26/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503 20/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503

25/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503 19/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503

24/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503 18/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503

23/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503 17/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503

22/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503 16/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503

21/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503 15/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503

20/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513 14/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513

19/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513 13/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513

18/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513 12/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513

17/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513 11/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513

16/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513 10/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513

15/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513 09/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513

14/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,523 08/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,523

13/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,523 07/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,523

12/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,523 06/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,523

#Classification: Internal



11/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513 05/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513

10/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513 04/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513

09/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513 03/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513

08/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513 02/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513

07/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503 01/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,503

06/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513 30/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,513

05/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513 29/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,513

04/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513 28/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,513

03/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513 27/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,513

02/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513 26/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,513

01/Oct/2020 USD/VND 23,513 25/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,513

30/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 24/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

29/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 23/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

28/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 22/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

27/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 21/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

26/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 20/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

25/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 19/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

24/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 18/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

23/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 17/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

22/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 16/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

21/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 15/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

20/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 14/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

19/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 13/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

18/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 12/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

17/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 11/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

16/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 10/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

15/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 09/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

14/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 08/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

13/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 07/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

12/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 06/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

11/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 05/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

10/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 04/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

09/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 03/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

08/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 02/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

07/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 01/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503

06/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 31/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

05/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 30/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

04/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 29/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

03/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 28/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

02/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 27/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

01/Sep/2020 USD/VND 23,503 26/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

31/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 25/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

30/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 24/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

29/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 23/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

28/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 22/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

27/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 21/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

26/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 20/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

25/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 19/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

24/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 18/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

#Classification: Internal



23/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 17/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

22/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 16/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

21/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 15/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

20/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 14/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

19/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 13/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

18/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 12/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

17/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 11/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

16/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 10/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

15/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 09/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

14/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 08/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

13/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 07/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

12/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 06/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

11/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 05/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

10/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503 04/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,503

09/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,386 03/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,386

08/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,386 02/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,386

07/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,386 01/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,386

06/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,386 31/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386

05/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,386 30/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386

04/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,386 29/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386

03/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,386 28/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386

02/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,386 27/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386

01/Aug/2020 USD/VND 23,386 26/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386

31/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386 25/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386

30/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386 24/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386

29/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386 23/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386

28/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,396 22/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,396

27/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,396 21/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,396

26/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,406 20/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,406

25/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,406 19/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,406

24/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,406 18/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,406

23/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,396 17/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,396

22/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386 16/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386

21/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386 15/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386

20/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386 14/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386

19/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386 13/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386

18/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386 12/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386

17/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386 11/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,386

16/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,396 10/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,396

15/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,406 09/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,406

14/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,396 08/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,396

13/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,396 07/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,396

12/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,406 06/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,406

11/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,406 05/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,406

10/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,406 04/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,406

09/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,406 03/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,406

08/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,406 02/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,406

07/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,406 01/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,406

06/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,411 30/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,411

#Classification: Internal



05/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,417 29/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,417

04/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,417 28/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,417

03/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,417 27/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,417

02/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,411 26/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,411

01/Jul/2020 USD/VND 23,427 25/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,427

30/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,417 24/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,417

29/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,427 23/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,427

28/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,427 22/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,427

27/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,427 21/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,427

26/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,427 20/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,427

25/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,406 19/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,406

24/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,417 18/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,417

23/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,411 17/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,411

22/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,442 16/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,442

21/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,437 15/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,437

20/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,437 14/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,437

19/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,437 13/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,437

18/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,437 12/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,437

17/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,396 11/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,396

16/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,417 10/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,417

15/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,452 09/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,452

14/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,467 08/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,467

13/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,467 07/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,467

12/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,467 06/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,467

11/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,467 05/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,467

10/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,467 04/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,467

09/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,467 03/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,467

08/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,467 02/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,467

07/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,487 01/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,487

06/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,487 31/May/2020 USD/VND 23,487

05/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,487 30/May/2020 USD/VND 23,487

04/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,507 29/May/2020 USD/VND 23,507

03/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,527 28/May/2020 USD/VND 23,527

02/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,527 27/May/2020 USD/VND 23,527

01/Jun/2020 USD/VND 23,507 26/May/2020 USD/VND 23,507

31/May/2020 USD/VND 23,477 25/May/2020 USD/VND 23,477

30/May/2020 USD/VND 23,477 24/May/2020 USD/VND 23,477

29/May/2020 USD/VND 23,477 23/May/2020 USD/VND 23,477

28/May/2020 USD/VND 23,477 22/May/2020 USD/VND 23,477

27/May/2020 USD/VND 23,487 21/May/2020 USD/VND 23,487

26/May/2020 USD/VND 23,487 20/May/2020 USD/VND 23,487

25/May/2020 USD/VND 23,547 19/May/2020 USD/VND 23,547

24/May/2020 USD/VND 23,577 18/May/2020 USD/VND 23,577

23/May/2020 USD/VND 23,577 17/May/2020 USD/VND 23,577

22/May/2020 USD/VND 23,577 16/May/2020 USD/VND 23,577

21/May/2020 USD/VND 23,577 15/May/2020 USD/VND 23,577

20/May/2020 USD/VND 23,557 14/May/2020 USD/VND 23,557

19/May/2020 USD/VND 23,527 13/May/2020 USD/VND 23,527

18/May/2020 USD/VND 23,537 12/May/2020 USD/VND 23,537

#Classification: Internal



17/May/2020 USD/VND 23,587 11/May/2020 USD/VND 23,587

16/May/2020 USD/VND 23,587 10/May/2020 USD/VND 23,587

15/May/2020 USD/VND 23,587 09/May/2020 USD/VND 23,587

14/May/2020 USD/VND 23,623 08/May/2020 USD/VND 23,623

13/May/2020 USD/VND 23,628 07/May/2020 USD/VND 23,628

12/May/2020 USD/VND 23,628 06/May/2020 USD/VND 23,628

11/May/2020 USD/VND 23,648 05/May/2020 USD/VND 23,648

10/May/2020 USD/VND 23,628 04/May/2020 USD/VND 23,628

09/May/2020 USD/VND 23,628 03/May/2020 USD/VND 23,628

08/May/2020 USD/VND 23,628 02/May/2020 USD/VND 23,628

07/May/2020 USD/VND 23,628 01/May/2020 USD/VND 23,628

06/May/2020 USD/VND 23,628 30/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,628

05/May/2020 USD/VND 23,653 29/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,653

04/May/2020 USD/VND 23,668 28/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,668

03/May/2020 USD/VND 23,698 27/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,698

02/May/2020 USD/VND 23,698 26/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,698

01/May/2020 USD/VND 23,698 25/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,698

30/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,688 24/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,688

29/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,678 23/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,678

28/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,668 22/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,668

27/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,658 21/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,658

26/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,628 20/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,628

25/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,628 19/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,628

24/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,628 18/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,628

23/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,668 17/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,668

22/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,658 16/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,658

21/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,678 15/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,678

20/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,648 14/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,648

19/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,628 13/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,628

18/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,628 12/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,628

17/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,628 11/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,628

16/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,698 10/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,698

15/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,728 09/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,728

14/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,668 08/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,668

13/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,688 07/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,688

12/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,748 06/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,748

11/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,748 05/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,748

10/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,748 04/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,748

09/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,768 03/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,768

08/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,798 02/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,798

07/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,819 01/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,819

06/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,839 31/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,839

05/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,819 30/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,819

04/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,819 29/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,819

03/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,819 28/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,819

02/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,839 27/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,839

01/Apr/2020 USD/VND 23,788 26/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,788

31/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,808 25/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,808

30/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,788 24/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,788

#Classification: Internal



29/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,648 23/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,648

28/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,648 22/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,648

27/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,648 21/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,648

26/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,552 20/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,552

25/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,467 19/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,467

24/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,427 18/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,427

23/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,417 17/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,417

22/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,406 16/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,406

21/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,406 15/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,406

20/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,406 14/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,406

19/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,361 13/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,361

18/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,366 12/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,366

17/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,366 11/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,366

16/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,376 10/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,376

15/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,396 09/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,396

14/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,396 08/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,396

13/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,396 07/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,396

12/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,401 06/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,401

11/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,406 05/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,406

10/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,406 04/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,406

09/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,427 03/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,427

08/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,427 02/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,427

07/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,427 01/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,427

06/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,427 29/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,427

05/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,427 28/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,427

04/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,432 27/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,432

03/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,467 26/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,467

02/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,437 25/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,437

01/Mar/2020 USD/VND 23,432 24/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,432

29/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,432 23/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,432

28/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,432 22/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,432

27/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,427 21/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,427

26/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,427 20/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,427

25/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,422 19/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,422

24/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,427 18/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,427

23/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,432 17/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,432

22/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,432 16/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,432

21/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,432 15/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,432

20/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,422 14/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,422

19/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,427 13/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,427

18/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,437 12/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,437

17/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,452 11/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,452

16/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,427 10/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,427

15/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,427 09/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,427

14/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,427 08/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,427

13/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,417 07/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,417

12/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,417 06/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,417

11/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,457 05/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,457

10/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,457 04/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,457

#Classification: Internal



09/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,422 03/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,422

08/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,422 02/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,422

07/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,422 01/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,422

06/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,361 31/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,361

05/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,361 30/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,361

04/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,361 29/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,361

03/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,361 28/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,361

02/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,361 27/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,361

01/Feb/2020 USD/VND 23,361 26/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,361

31/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,361 25/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,361

30/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,361 24/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,361

29/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,356 23/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,356

28/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,356 22/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,356

27/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,361 21/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,361

26/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,361 20/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,361

25/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,361 19/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,361

24/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,361 18/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,361

23/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,356 17/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,356

22/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,361 16/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,361

21/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346 15/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346

20/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346 14/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346

19/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346 13/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346

18/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346 12/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346

17/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346 11/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346

16/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346 10/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346

15/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,351 09/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,351

14/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,351 08/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,351

13/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346 07/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346

12/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346 06/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346

11/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346 05/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346

10/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346 04/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346

09/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346 03/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346

08/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346 02/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346

07/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346 01/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346

06/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346 31/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346

05/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346 30/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346

04/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346 29/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346

03/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346 28/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346

02/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346 27/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346

01/Jan/2020 USD/VND 23,346 26/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346

31/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346 25/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346

30/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346 24/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346

29/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346 23/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346

28/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346 22/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346

27/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346 21/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346

26/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346 20/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346

25/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346 19/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346

24/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346 18/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346

23/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,351 17/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,351

#Classification: Internal



22/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346 16/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346

21/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346 15/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346

20/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346 14/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346

19/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346 13/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,346

18/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,356 12/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,356

17/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,356 11/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,356

16/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,356 10/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,356

15/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,356 09/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,356

14/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,356 08/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,356

13/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,356 07/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,356

12/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,356 06/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,356

11/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,356 05/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,356

10/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,356 04/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,356

09/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,356 03/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,356

08/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,361 02/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,361

07/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,361 01/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,361

06/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,361 30/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,361

05/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,376 29/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

04/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,376 28/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

03/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,376 27/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

02/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,376 26/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

01/Dec/2019 USD/VND 23,376 25/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

30/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376 24/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

29/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376 23/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

28/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376 22/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

27/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376 21/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

26/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,381 20/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,381

25/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,381 19/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,381

24/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376 18/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

23/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376 17/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

22/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376 16/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

21/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376 15/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

20/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376 14/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

19/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376 13/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

18/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376 12/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

17/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376 11/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

16/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376 10/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

15/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376 09/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

14/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376 08/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

13/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376 07/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

12/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376 06/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,376

11/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,381 05/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,381

10/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,381 04/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,381

09/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,381 03/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,381

08/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,381 02/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,381

07/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,386 01/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,386

06/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,381 31/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381

05/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,381 30/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381

04/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,381 29/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381

#Classification: Internal



03/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,381 28/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381

02/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,381 27/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381

01/Nov/2019 USD/VND 23,381 26/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381

31/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381 25/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381

30/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381 24/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381

29/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381 23/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381

28/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,386 22/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,386

27/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381 21/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381

26/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381 20/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381

25/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381 19/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381

24/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381 18/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381

23/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376 17/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376

22/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376 16/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376

21/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381 15/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381

20/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376 14/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376

19/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376 13/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376

18/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376 12/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376

17/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376 11/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376

16/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376 10/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376

15/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376 09/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376

14/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381 08/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381

13/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381 07/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381

12/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381 06/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381

11/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381 05/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,381

10/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376 04/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376

09/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376 03/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376

08/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,386 02/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,386

07/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,386 01/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,386

06/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376 30/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376

05/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376 29/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376

04/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376 28/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376

03/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376 27/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376

02/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376 26/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376

01/Oct/2019 USD/VND 23,376 25/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376

30/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,381 24/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,381

29/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,386 23/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,386

28/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,386 22/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,386

27/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,386 21/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,386

26/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,396 20/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,396

25/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,396 19/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,396

24/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,417 18/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,417

23/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,401 17/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,401

22/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,386 16/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,386

21/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,386 15/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,386

20/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,386 14/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,386

19/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376 13/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376

18/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376 12/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376

17/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376 11/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376

16/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376 10/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376

#Classification: Internal



15/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376 09/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376

14/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376 08/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376

13/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376 07/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376

12/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376 06/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376

11/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,371 05/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,371

10/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,371 04/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,371

09/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,366 03/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,366

08/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,366 02/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,366

07/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,366 01/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,366

06/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,366 31/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,366

05/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376 30/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,376

04/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376 29/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,376

03/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376 28/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,376

02/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,386 27/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,386

01/Sep/2019 USD/VND 23,376 26/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,376

31/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,376 25/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,376

30/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,376 24/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,376

29/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,381 23/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,381

28/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,376 22/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,376

27/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,381 21/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,381

26/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,386 20/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,386

25/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,386 19/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,386

24/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,386 18/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,386

23/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,386 17/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,386

22/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,386 16/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,386

21/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,386 15/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,386

20/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,381 14/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,381

19/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,386 13/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,386

18/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,381 12/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,381

17/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,381 11/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,381

16/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,381 10/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,381

15/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,396 09/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,396

14/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,396 08/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,396

13/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,442 07/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,442

12/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,452 06/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,452

11/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,396 05/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,396

10/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,396 04/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,396

09/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,396 03/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,396

08/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,376 02/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,376

07/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,376 01/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,376

06/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,376 31/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,376

05/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,391 30/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,391

04/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,386 29/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,386

03/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,386 28/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,386

02/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,386 27/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,386

01/Aug/2019 USD/VND 23,386 26/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,386

31/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,391 25/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,391

30/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,391 24/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,391

29/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,417 23/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,417

#Classification: Internal



28/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,427 22/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,427

27/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,427 21/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,427

26/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,427 20/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,427

25/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,401 19/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,401

24/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,376.3 18/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,376.3

23/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,376.3 17/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,376.3

22/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,376.0 16/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,376.0

21/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,376.3 15/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,376.3

20/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,376.3 14/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,376.3

19/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,376.3 13/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,376.3

18/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,376.3 12/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,376.3

17/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,396.4 11/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,396.4

16/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,391.4 10/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,391.4

15/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,427.0 09/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,427.0

14/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,426.6 08/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,426.6

13/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,426.6 07/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,426.6

12/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,427.0 06/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,427.0

11/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,426.6 05/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,426.6

10/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,421.5 04/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,421.5

09/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,416.5 03/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,416.5

08/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,447.0 02/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,447.0

07/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,350.0 01/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,350.0

06/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,350.0

05/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,350.0

04/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,395.0

03/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,370.0

02/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,360.0

01/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,350.0

02/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,360.0

01/Jul/2019 USD/VND 23,350.0

#Classification: Internal


